SMART’s DuraFlash™ eMMC is soldered-
down Flash storage solution that combines
NAND Flash Memory, an embedded MMC
(MultiMediaCard) controller, and advanced
firmware in a small BGA (Ball Grid Array)
package that provides a stable, yet cost
effective high-density embedded storage.
eMMC can simplify system design because of

• Telecom Infrastructure
• IIoT
DuraFlash BGAE440 eMMC Ordering Information
JEDEC v5.1, 0.5mm pitch, 11.5x13mm
SMART Part Number Density Operating Temperature
SP9MEGR1AWC01 256GB
Commercial
0°C to +70°C
SP9MDGR1AWC01 128GB
SP9MCGR1AWC01 64GB
SP9MBGR1AWC01 32GB
SP9MAGR1AWC01 16GB
JEDEC v5.1, 0.5mm pitch, 11.5x13mm
SMART Part Number Density Operating Temperature
SP9MEGR1AWI01 256GB
Industrial
-40°C to +85°C
SP9MDGR1AWI01 128GB
SP9MCGR1AWI01 64GB
SP9MBGR1AWI01 32GB
SP9MAGR1AWI01 16GB
JEDEC v5.1, 1.0mm pitch, 14x18mm
SMART Part Number Density Operating Temperature
SP9LEGR1AWC01 256GB
Commercial